1
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Zarlink, ZL and the Zarlink Semiconductor logo are trademarks of Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Copyright 2003- 2004, Zarlink Semiconductor Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Features
• Data rate up to 3.125 Gbps
• 1310 nm, 1550 nm PIN photodiode
• TO-46 Assembly

Figure 2 - Functional Schematic
April 2004
Ordering Information
ZL60006TED SC Housing
ZL60006/TBD TO-46 with lens
ZL60006/TDD ST Housing
-40°C to +85°C
ZL60006
 1310 nm, 1550 nm 2.5 Gbps
PIN with Preamplifier
Data Sheet
ZL60006 Data Sheet
2
Zarlink Semiconductor Inc.
Operating Conditions:25°C Case Temperature/3.3 V Supply Voltage/Fiber: Single-mode 10/125 µm fiber.
   PRBS Pattern 223 -1 at 2.5 Gbps.